
1 7/13/2018 8:10 AMPUC - Commission Calendar

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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July 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2018July 2, 2018 - 
July 8, 2018
Monday, July 2

Wednesday, July 4
 INDEPENDENCE DAY - (State Holiday) - PUC: Internal PUC Calendar

Friday, July 6

Tuesday, July 3

Thursday, July 5

Saturday, July 7

Sunday, July 8
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

July 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2018July 9, 2018 - 
July 15, 2018
Monday, July 9

10:00am - 4:30pm DE 17-189, Liberty Utils. GSEC Battery Storage 
Program  - Settlement Conference (PUC - Commission Calendar; RES: 
PUC - Rm 103 - Hearing Room A) - Leighton, Adele

Wednesday, July 11
9:00am - 12:00pm DE 18-096, Unitil EDC - Hearing (Court Reporter
Requested) (RES: PUC - Rm 103 - Hearing Room A; PUC - Commission 
Calendar) - Leighton, Adele
10:00am - 1:00pm DW 18-022, Pennichuck Water Works, QCPAC - 
Technical Session (PUC - Commission Calendar; RES: PUC - Rm 121 - 
Hearing Room B) - Davis, Lori
1:00pm - 4:30pm DE 18-049 Eversource, Fed/State Corp Tax - 
Hearing (Court Reporter Requested) (RES: PUC - Rm 103 - Hearing 
Room A; PUC - Commission Calendar) - Leighton, Adele

Friday, July 13
9:00am - 4:30pm SEC 2018-02 NH Transmission (RES: PUC - Rm 103 
- Hearing Room A) - PUC: Internal PUC Calendar

Tuesday, July 10
10:00am - 4:30pm Canceled: DE 17-189, Liberty Utils. GSEC Battery
Storage Program  -  Settlement Conference (PUC - Commission 
Calendar; RES: PUC - Rm 103 - Hearing Room A) - PUC: Internal PUC 
Calendar

Thursday, July 12
9:00am - 3:30pm DE 18-023 and DE 18-089, Eversource 
Adjustment to SCRC and TCAM - Hearing (Court Reporter 
Requested) (RES: PUC - Rm 103 - Hearing Room A) - PUC: Internal PUC
Calendar

Saturday, July 14

Sunday, July 15
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

July 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2018July 16, 2018 - 
July 22, 2018
Monday, July 16

9:00am - 9:30am Commission Meeting (RES: PUC - Rm 103 - Hearing
Room A) - PUC: Internal PUC Calendar
10:00am - 4:30pm DG 17-048, Liberty Utilities (EnergyNorth), 
Temp/Perm Rates - Technical Session (PUC - Commission Calendar; 
RES: PUC - Rm 103 - Hearing Room A) - PUC: Internal PUC Calendar

Wednesday, July 18

Friday, July 20
9:00am - 12:00pm DG 17-152 and DG 17-198, Liberty Utilities 
(ENNI) LCIRP/Granite Bridge - Technical Session (RES: PUC - Rm 103
- Hearing Room A) - Leighton, Adele

Tuesday, July 17
1:00pm - 4:30pm DG 17-048 Liberty Utilities, Temp/Perm Rates - 
Hearing  (Court Reporter Requested) (RES: PUC - Rm 103 - Hearing 
Room A; PUC - Commission Calendar) - PUC: Internal PUC Calendar

Thursday, July 19
10:00am - 12:00pm HOLD - DE 18-073 Eversource Energy - 
Reconcilliation (Court Reporter Requested) (RES: PUC - Rm 103 - 
Hearing Room A) - PUC: Internal PUC Calendar
1:30pm - 4:30pm DE 16-576, Development of New Alternative Net 
Metering Tariffs, Time-of-Use Pilot Program Development (RES: 
PUC - Rm 103 - Hearing Room A) - PUC: Internal PUC Calendar

Saturday, July 21

Sunday, July 22
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

July 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2018July 23, 2018 - 
July 29, 2018
Monday, July 23

10:00am - 4:30pm DE 17-189 Liberty Utils. Battery Storage, 
Settlement Conference (RES: PUC - Rm 103 - Hearing Room A; PUC - 
Commission Calendar) - Leighton, Adele

Wednesday, July 25
10:00am - 4:30pm DW 17-128: PEU - Rate Case Hearing (Court 
Reporter Requested) (RES: PUC - Rm 103 - Hearing Room A) - PUC: 
Internal PUC Calendar

Friday, July 27

Tuesday, July 24
9:00am - 10:30am DG 18-103, Northern Utilities, Expansion (PHC) 
(Court Reporter Requested) (RES: PUC - Rm 103 - Hearing Room A; 
PUC - Commission Calendar) - PUC: Internal PUC Calendar
10:30am - 12:00pm DG 18- 094, Nrothern Utilities, Franchise in 
Epping - Prehearing Conference (Court Reporter Requested) (RES: 
PUC - Rm 103 - Hearing Room A; PUC - Commission Calendar) - PUC: 
Internal PUC Calendar

Thursday, July 26

Saturday, July 28

Sunday, July 29
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

July 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2018July 30, 2018 - 
August 5, 2018
Monday, July 30

Wednesday, August 1

Friday, August 3

Tuesday, July 31

Thursday, August 2
10:00am - 4:30pm DG 17 -152 and DG 17-198, Liberty (ENI) - 
Technical Session (PUC - Commission Calendar; RES: PUC - Rm 103 - 
Hearing Room A) - Leighton, Adele

Saturday, August 4

Sunday, August 5
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

September 2018August 6, 2018 - 
August 12, 2018
Monday, August 6

Wednesday, August 8

Friday, August 10

Tuesday, August 7

Thursday, August 9

Saturday, August 11

Sunday, August 12
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

September 2018August 13, 2018 - 
August 19, 2018
Monday, August 13

Wednesday, August 15

Friday, August 17

Tuesday, August 14

Thursday, August 16
9:00am - 4:30pm DW 17-128 - Pennichuck East Water Utility, Inc. -
Technical Session/Settlement Conference (RES: PUC - Rm 103 - 
Hearing Room A) - PUC: Internal PUC Calendar

Saturday, August 18

Sunday, August 19
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

September 2018August 20, 2018 - 
August 26, 2018
Monday, August 20

Wednesday, August 22

Friday, August 24

Tuesday, August 21

Thursday, August 23
10:00am - 2:00pm DW 17-165 Abenaki Water Co. Rate Increase - 
Technical Session (RES: PUC - Rm 103 - Hearing Room A) - Leighton, 
Adele

Saturday, August 25

Sunday, August 26
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

September 2018August 27, 2018 - 
September 2, 2018
Monday, August 27

Wednesday, August 29

Friday, August 31

Tuesday, August 28

Thursday, August 30

Saturday, September 1

Sunday, September 2
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

September 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

October 2018September 3, 2018 - 
September 9, 2018
Monday, September 3

 LABOR DAY - (State Holiday) - PUC: Internal PUC Calendar

Wednesday, September 5

Friday, September 7

Tuesday, September 4

Thursday, September 6

Saturday, September 8

Sunday, September 9
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

September 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

October 2018September 10, 2018 - 
September 16, 2018
Monday, September 10

Wednesday, September 12

Friday, September 14

Tuesday, September 11
8:00am - 4:30pm HOLD - DE 16-576 Electric Distribution Utilities - 
Locational Value Study (RES: PUC - Rm 103 - Hearing Room A) - PUC: 
Internal PUC Calendar

Thursday, September 13
10:00am - 4:30pm DW 17-128: PEU - Rate Case Hearing (Court 
Reporter Requested) (RES: PUC - Rm 103 - Hearing Room A) - PUC: 
Internal PUC Calendar

Saturday, September 15

Sunday, September 16
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

September 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

October 2018September 17, 2018 - 
September 23, 2018
Monday, September 17

Wednesday, September 19

Friday, September 21

Tuesday, September 18

Thursday, September 20

Saturday, September 22

Sunday, September 23
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

September 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

October 2018September 24, 2018 - 
September 30, 2018
Monday, September 24

Wednesday, September 26

Friday, September 28

Tuesday, September 25
8:00am - 4:30pm HOLD - DE 16-576 Electric Distribution Utilities - 
Locational Value Study (RES: PUC - Rm 103 - Hearing Room A) - PUC: 
Internal PUC Calendar

Thursday, September 27

Saturday, September 29

Sunday, September 30
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

October 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2018October 1, 2018 - 
October 7, 2018
Monday, October 1

Wednesday, October 3
9:00am - 12:00pm Canceled: DG 17-152 and DG 17-198, Liberty 
Utilities (ENNI) LCIRP/Granite Bridge - Technical Session (PUC - 
Commission Calendar; RES: PUC - Rm 103 - Hearing Room A) - 
Leighton, Adele

Friday, October 5

Tuesday, October 2

Thursday, October 4

Saturday, October 6

Sunday, October 7
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

October 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2018October 8, 2018 - 
October 14, 2018
Monday, October 8

Wednesday, October 10

Friday, October 12
10:00am - 2:00pm DW 17-165 Abenaki Water Co. - Rate Increase - 
Technical Session (RES: PUC - Rm 103 - Hearing Room A) - Leighton, 
Adele

Tuesday, October 9

Thursday, October 11

Saturday, October 13

Sunday, October 14


